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ftpt Full-time

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 23 22 24 40 1 . . 110

Geomatics 16 18 7 16 3 . . 60

Manufacturing Engineering
Tech 4 3 2 9 1 . . 19

Manufacturing Engineering
Tech (Master's) . . . . . . 4 4

Mechanical Engineering 27 14 12 10 . . . 63

Mechanical Engineering Tech 12 26 25 29 . . . 92

Computer Engineering Tech 37 19 16 29 . . . 101

Embedded Systems Engr
Techn 2 1 . . . . . 3

Software Engineering Tech 23 20 16 40 . . . 99

Electrical Engineering 20 9 3 1 . . . 33

Electronics Engineering Tech 2 1 9 22 . 1 . 35

Renewable Energy Systems 6 2 5 7 6 . . 26

Total 172 135 119 203 11 1 4 645

Management

IT Applications Development
(incl IT) 1 6 7 10 . . . 24

IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt
(incl MIS) 5 2 8 5 . . . 20

IT Accounting Option 1 . 2 2 1 . . 6

Mgmt: Accounting Option 9 5 5 8 . . . 27

Mgmt: Marketing Option 3 4 11 4 . . . 22

Mgmt: Small Business Option 8 9 9 10 . . . 36

Operations Management . 1 1 6 . . . 8

Total 27 27 43 45 1 . . 143

(Continued)



OIT:IR:DE:27NOV2007

Enrollment by Major, Student Level With Student SCH & FTE (with FTPT Breakdown) 2
Fall 2007 -- 4th Week

11:41 Tuesday, November 27, 2007

ftpt Full-time

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Health

Clinical Lab Science . 2 3 17 25 . . 47

Pre-Dental Hygiene 21 6 1 1 . . . 29

Dental Hygiene . 11 24 40 . . . 75

Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU) . 15 8 21 7 . . 51

Dental Hygiene Outreach 1 . . 2 . . . 3

Echocardiography (Outreach) . . 1 4 . . . 5

Health Sciences 14 6 14 11 . . . 45

Pre-Medical Imaging 81 39 15 2 2 . . 139

Diagnostic Medical
Sonography . 18 20 35 2 . . 75

Nuclear Medicine Technology . 6 9 26 1 . . 42

Radiologic Science (RDSC) . 22 40 68 6 . . 136

Vascular Technology . 15 20 35 9 . . 79

Vascular Technology
Outreach . . 1 . . . . 1

Pre-Nursing 24 8 3 . 2 . . 37

Paramedic Education 1 6 2 6 8 . . 23

Pre-Respiratory Care 1 1 1 . . . . 3

Respiratory Care . 7 13 17 1 . . 38

Respiratory Care (Outreach) . . . 3 . . . 3

Total 143 162 175 288 63 . . 831

Arts & Sciences

Applied Mathematics 1 1 1 4 . . . 7

Applied Psychology 14 18 26 42 1 . . 101

Associate of Arts . 1 . . . . . 1

Biology 4 4 15 11 . . . 34

Communication Studies 5 10 7 12 . . . 34
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ftpt Full-time

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Environmental Sciences 2 2 4 5 . . . 13Arts & Sciences

General Studies 29 8 1 . . 2 . 40

Total 55 44 54 74 1 2 . 230

Total 397 368 391 610 76 3 4 1849
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ftpt Part-time

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 1 . . 4 2 . . 7

Geomatics . 1 1 1 2 . . 5

Manufacturing Engineering
Tech 2 6 17 26 11 43 . 105

Manufacturing Engineering
Tech (Master's) . . . . . 1 9 10

Mechanical Engineering . . 1 2 . 1 . 4

Mechanical Engineering Tech 1 5 8 19 1 6 . 40

Computer Engineering Tech . 1 1 3 1 2 . 8

Software Engineering Tech 4 9 8 30 3 2 . 56

Electrical Engineering . 1 . 1 1 . . 3

Electronics Engineering Tech 4 2 5 19 2 5 . 37

Renewable Energy Systems 1 3 7 8 13 9 . 41

Total 13 28 48 113 36 69 9 316

Management

IT Applications Development
(incl IT) . 2 6 14 4 5 . 31

IT Applications Development
Online 1 2 . 3 1 . . 7

IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt
(incl MIS) 1 3 5 11 3 . . 23

IT Accounting Option . . . 1 1 . . 2

IT Health Informatics . . . 2 . . . 2

Mgmt: Accounting Option . 1 3 3 . . . 7

Mgmt: Marketing Option 1 . 2 5 1 1 . 10

Mgmt: Small Business Option 2 1 3 11 . 2 . 19

Office Systems Tech 1 . . . . . . 1

Operations Management . 1 3 10 1 4 . 19

Total 6 10 22 60 11 12 . 121
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ftpt Part-time

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Health

Clinical Lab Science . . . 1 1 . . 2

Pre-Dental Hygiene 6 2 1 . . 10 . 19

Dental Hygiene . 1 1 1 1 . . 4

Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU) . 1 . . . . . 1

Dental Hygiene Outreach 1 . 3 46 . 7 . 57

Echocardiography (Outreach) 1 2 6 61 1 8 . 79

Health Sciences . 2 1 1 . . . 4

Pre-Medical Imaging 7 12 2 3 4 26 . 54

Diagnostic Medical
Sonography . . 1 . 1 . . 2

Nuclear Medicine Technology . . 3 4 2 . . 9

Radiologic Science (RDSC) . . 2 5 1 . . 8

RDSC: Outreach 1 . 2 24 1 1 . 29

Vascular Technology . . . 4 . . . 4

Vascular Technology
Outreach 1 1 4 30 . 3 . 39

Pre-Nursing 8 5 3 1 1 1 . 19

Nursing 15 8 18 5 5 . . 51

Pre-Respiratory Care . 1 . . . . . 1

Respiratory Care . . . 1 . . . 1

Respiratory Care (Outreach) . . 1 11 . . . 12

Total 40 35 48 198 18 56 . 395

Arts & Sciences

Applied Mathematics 2 . . . . . . 2

Applied Psychology 2 2 9 10 1 2 . 26

Associate of Arts . . 1 . . . . 1

Biology . . 3 2 1 . . 6
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ftpt Part-time

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Communication Studies 1 3 2 3 . 1 . 10Arts & Sciences

Environmental Sciences . . 1 2 1 . . 4

General Studies 13 1 6 1 13 554 . 588

Total 18 6 22 18 16 557 . 637

Total 77 79 140 389 81 694 9 1469
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Total

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 24 22 24 44 3 . . 117

Geomatics 16 19 8 17 5 . . 65

Manufacturing Engineering
Tech 6 9 19 35 12 43 . 124

Manufacturing Engineering
Tech (Master's) . . . . . 1 13 14

Mechanical Engineering 27 14 13 12 . 1 . 67

Mechanical Engineering Tech 13 31 33 48 1 6 . 132

Computer Engineering Tech 37 20 17 32 1 2 . 109

Embedded Systems Engr
Techn 2 1 . . . . . 3

Software Engineering Tech 27 29 24 70 3 2 . 155

Electrical Engineering 20 10 3 2 1 . . 36

Electronics Engineering Tech 6 3 14 41 2 6 . 72

Renewable Energy Systems 7 5 12 15 19 9 . 67

Total 185 163 167 316 47 70 13 961

Management

IT Applications Development
(incl IT) 1 8 13 24 4 5 . 55

IT Applications Development
Online 1 2 . 3 1 . . 7

IT Bus/Systems Analysis Opt
(incl MIS) 6 5 13 16 3 . . 43

IT Accounting Option 1 . 2 3 2 . . 8

IT Health Informatics . . . 2 . . . 2

Mgmt: Accounting Option 9 6 8 11 . . . 34

Mgmt: Marketing Option 4 4 13 9 1 1 . 32

Mgmt: Small Business Option 10 10 12 21 . 2 . 55

Office Systems Tech 1 . . . . . . 1
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Total

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Operations Management . 2 4 16 1 4 . 27Management

Total 33 37 65 105 12 12 . 264

Health

Clinical Lab Science . 2 3 18 26 . . 49

Pre-Dental Hygiene 27 8 2 1 . 10 . 48

Dental Hygiene . 12 25 41 1 . . 79

Dental Hygiene (Joint EOU) . 16 8 21 7 . . 52

Dental Hygiene Outreach 2 . 3 48 . 7 . 60

Echocardiography (Outreach) 1 2 7 65 1 8 . 84

Health Sciences 14 8 15 12 . . . 49

Pre-Medical Imaging 88 51 17 5 6 26 . 193

Diagnostic Medical
Sonography . 18 21 35 3 . . 77

Nuclear Medicine Technology . 6 12 30 3 . . 51

Radiologic Science (RDSC) . 22 42 73 7 . . 144

RDSC: Outreach 1 . 2 24 1 1 . 29

Vascular Technology . 15 20 39 9 . . 83

Vascular Technology
Outreach 1 1 5 30 . 3 . 40

Pre-Nursing 32 13 6 1 3 1 . 56

Nursing 15 8 18 5 5 . . 51

Paramedic Education 1 6 2 6 8 . . 23

Pre-Respiratory Care 1 2 1 . . . . 4

Respiratory Care . 7 13 18 1 . . 39

Respiratory Care (Outreach) . . 1 14 . . . 15

Total 183 197 223 486 81 56 . 1226
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Total

Major Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac
Non-adm

UG
Grad-
Master Total

Arts & Sciences

Applied Mathematics 3 1 1 4 . . . 9

Applied Psychology 16 20 35 52 2 2 . 127

Associate of Arts . 1 1 . . . . 2

Biology 4 4 18 13 1 . . 40

Communication Studies 6 13 9 15 . 1 . 44

Environmental Sciences 2 2 5 7 1 . . 17

General Studies 42 9 7 1 13 556 . 628

Total 73 50 76 92 17 559 . 867

Total 474 447 531 999 157 697 13 3318
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